Wine & Drinks
Menu

Prices shown are Club Visitor prices. There is a 10% Discount for NRGC Members

Product list, prices and wine vintages correct as of 1 June 2025.
Subject to change without noftice



A selection of single serve 200ml piccolos are available.
Refer to the Sparkling Wine section for current range

Pocketwatch Sauvignon Blanc
Southern Region, WA

Pocketwatch Chardonnay
Central Ranges, NSW

Pocketwatch Pinot Gris
Central Ranges, NSW

Taylors ‘The Hotelier’ Chardonnay
Padthaway, SA

Pocketwatch Shiraz
Central Ranges, NSW

Pocketwatch Cabernet Sauvignon
Southeastern Australia

Pocketwatch Pinot Noir
Southeastern Australia

De Bortoli DB Winemakers Selection Merlot
Heathcote, VIC

Taylors ‘The Hotelier’ Shiraz
South Australia

Luna Rosa ‘Rosado’
Orange, NSW

Prices shown are Club Visitor prices. There is a 10% Discount for NRGC Members
Product list, prices and wine vintages correct as of 1 June 2025. Subject to change without notice

5.5

5.5

5.5

7.7

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

7.7

7.0

8.8

8.8

8.8

11.0

8.8

8.8

8.8

8.8

11.0

10.5




NV Henkell Sparkling 0.0%
Germany

Fiore Moscato
Mudgee, NSW

NV Craigmoor Brut Cuvée
Southeastern Australia

NV Craigmoor Sparkling Rosé
Southeastern Australia

NV Aurelia Prosecco
Southeastern Australia

NV Woodbrook Farm Brut Cuvée
Mudgee, NSW

NV Bimbadgen Sparkling Rosé
Hunter Valley, NSW

NV Bimbadgen Sparkling Semillon
Hunter Valley, NSW

NV Wildflower Brut Cuvee
Margaret River, WA

NV Veuve Auguste Tailhan Blanc de Blancs
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

IL Fiore Prosecco D.O.C
Venefo, Italy

2024 Luna Rosa ‘Rosado’
Orange, NSW

2023 Marquis de Pennautier Pays d'Oc
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

7.0

Prices shown are Club Visitor prices. There is a 10% Discount for NRGC Members
Product list, prices and wine vintages correct as of 1 June 2025. Subject to change without notice

8.0

9.2

9.2

9.2

9.5

10.5

25.0

26.0

32.0

32.0

32.0

35.0

37.0

28.0

38.0




White Wine

2023 Pocketwatch
Southern Region, WA

2020 Giesen ‘Pure Light’ 6%
Marlborough, NZ

2023 Giesen Estate
Marlborough, NZ

2024 Robert Oatley Signature Series
Margaret River, WA

2024 Pocketwatch
Central Ranges, NSW

2021 Taylors ‘The Hotelier’
Padthaway, SA

2023 Robert Oatley Signature Series
Margaret River, WA

2024 Pocketwatch Pinot Gris
Central Ranges, NSW

2024 Pikes ‘Luccio’ Pinot Grigio
Clare Valley, SA

2023 Ziegler Riesling
Eden Valley, SA

Glass
150ml

5.5

5.5

7.7

5.5

Prices shown are Club Visitor prices. There is a 10% Discount for NRGC Members
Product list, prices and wine vintages correct as of 1 June 2025. Subject to change without notice

Glass
250ml

8.8

8.8

8.8

Bofttle
750ml

253

28.0

32.0

38.0

253

33.0

38.0

253

32.0

38.0



Red Wine

Glass Glass  Bofttle
150ml 250ml 750ml

2022 Pocketwatch 5.5 8.8 25.3
Central Ranges, NSW

2020 Taylors ‘The Hotelier’ 7.7 11.0 33.0

South Australia

2021 Ad Hoc ‘Middle of Everywhere’ 34.0
Frankland River, WA

2015 Wykari 38.0
Clare Valley, SA

2018 Handpicked 38.5
Barossa Valley, SA

2021 Wicks Estate 40.0
Adelaide Hills, SA

2022 Pocketwatch 5.5 8.8 25.3

Southeastern Australia

2021 Pikes “The Dogwalk” 35.0
Clare Valley, SA

2015 Wykari 38.0
Clare Valley, SA

2019 Robert Oatley Signature Series 38.0
Margaret River, WA

Prices shown are Club Visitor prices. There is a 10% Discount for NRGC Members
Product list, prices and wine vintages correct as of 1 June 2025. Subject to change without notice




Red WINne continuved

Glass
150ml
2024 Pocketwatch 5.5
Southeastern Australia
2024 Castelli Silver
Great Southern Region, WA
2024 De Bortoli DB Winemakers Selection 5.5

Heathcote, VIC

2020 Handpicked
Yarra Valley, VIC

2021 Elvarado Tempranillo
McLaren Vale, SA

2021 Robert Oatley G-21
Mclaren Vale, SA

2020 Robert Oatley Signature GSM
McLaren Vale, SA

Prices shown are Club Visitor prices. There is a 10% Discount for NRGC Members
Product list, prices and wine vintages correct as of 1 June 2025. Subject to change without notice

Glass
250ml

8.8

8.8

Bofttle
750ml

25.3

34.0

26.0

38.5

38.0

38.0



Cocktails

This is a selection of our Cocktails only.
Refer to the separate Cocktail menu for a full list of available cocktails

The Water Hazard

Our most popular cocktaill Vodka, Bacardi, Malibu, Pineapple Juice

Blushing Birdie

PInk Perfection: Pink Gin, Malibu, Guava Juice, Lime Juice

Sunset over the Green
A taste of Italy: Aperol, Cinzano, Lemon Juice, Soda

The Captain’s Iced Tea
A LIIT with a twist: Vodka, Gin, Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Pepsi

Par-Tee Punch
A Pimms with the lot: Pimms, Gin, Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Lime juice

The Hurricane
Tropical cocktail bliss: Light & Dark Rum, Orange & Lime Juice, Passionfruit puree

Margarita
The perfect balance of salty & sweet: Tequila Blanco, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Agave

Espresso Mar-Tee-ni
Why have a coffee when you can enjoy a Martini¢ Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso

Spritzers
A refreshing combination of a spirit or liqueur, topped with prosecco or lemonade

Pink Gin Spritz pink Gin & Lemonade

Limoncello Spritz Limoncello liqueur & Prosecco
Aperol Spritz Aperol & Prosecco

Campari Spritz Campari & Prosecco

Chambord Berry Spritz chambord liqueur & Prosecco

Mocktails

Lian's Special
Ginger Ale, Lemon Squash, Mint & Lime

Created by our Bar Manager, Lian, this refreshing non-alcoholic
drink is a staff favourite, now available for everyone to enjoy!

The Driver
Espresso Coffee, Sugar, Orange Juice, Soda Water

The perfect drink for the designated driver!

The Tee-totaller
Guava, Lemon & Lime juices, Mint, Ginger Ale, Simple syrup, Limes

Sweet & citrusy — a burst of flavour not to be missed!

Prices shown are Club Visitor prices. There is a 10% Discount for NRGC Members
Product list, prices and wine vintages correct as of 1 June 2025. Subject to change without notice

all 15.0

all 12.0

6.0

6.0

6.0




XXXX Gold 6.7 Hahn Premium Light
TooheysNew 7.2 Hahn SuperDry 3.5
Tooheys Old 7.2 Carlton Draught

Victoria Bitter 7.2 Hahn SuperDry
* Middies (285ml) and Jugs (1,170ml) also available

Cascade Premium Light

Coopers Mild (can)

Great Northern Super Crisp

Pure Blonde

Strongbow Cider - Original or Low Carb
Peroni Nastro Azzurro

Corona

Hills Pear Cider

Coopers Pale Ale
Ekim ‘After Battle' Pale Ale
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale

James Squire 150 lashes

Canadian Club & Dry Can - Regular or Low Sugar

Kirin Hyoketsu Vodka & Lemon* Can
* Other flavours available seasonally — ask at Bar

Prices shown are Club Visitor prices. There is a 10% Discount for NRGC Members
Product list, prices and wine vintages correct as of 1 June 2025. Subject to change without notice

7.5

8.5

8.5

6.0
6.1
6.6
7.2
7.3
8.6
8.6
9.0

9.1

10.5




Non-Alcoholic Beer & Wine

NV Henkell 0.0% Sparkling Wine (Piccolo) 8.0
Peroni Zero 0.0% Beer (Bottle) 4.4
Heineken Zero 0.0% Beer (Bottle) 4.6

Soft Drinks & Juice

Large Glass*

425m|
Soda Water 2.8
East Coast Juice — orange, apple, pineapple, guava 3.0
Soda & Lime 3.2
Schweppes Lemonade, Solo, Pepsi, 4.0
Pepsi Max, Dry Ginger Ale
‘Pink Lemonade’ 4.5
Lemonade + Raspberry Cordial
Lemon, Lime & Bitters 5.0
* Small glass (285ml) & Jugs also available
Cool Ridge Spring Water 3.4
Cool Ridge Lightly Sparkling Water 3.6
Spring Valley Juice - various flavours 4.3
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sunkist, Solo 4.4
Schweppes Lemonade, Pepsi, Pepsi Max (375ml can)
Bundaberg Ginger Beer - Original & Diet 5.0
Lipton Iced Tea - various flavours 5.5

Prices shown are Club Visitor prices. There is a 10% Discount for NRGC Members
Product list, prices and wine vintages correct as of 1 June 2025. Subject to change without notice




	Wine & Drinks Menu Front Page for Website
	Wine & Drinks Menu MASTER



