

Wine & Drinks Menu

Prices shown are Club Visitor prices. There is a 10% Discount for NRGC Members

Wines by the Glass

Glass Glass 150ml 250ml

Sparkling

A selection of single serve 200ml piccolos are available. Refer to the Sparkling Wine section for current range

White

Pocketwatch Sauvignon Blanc Southern Region, WA	5.5	8.8
Pocketwatch Chardonnay Central Ranges, NSW	5.5	8.8
Pocketwatch Pinot Gris Central Ranges, NSW	5.5	8.8
Taylors 'The Hotelier' Chardonnay Padthaway, SA	7.7	11.0

Red

Pocketwatch Shiraz Central Ranges, NSW	5.5	8.8
Pocketwatch Cabernet Sauvignon Southeastern Australia	5.5	8.8
Pocketwatch Pinot Noir Southeastern Australia	5.5	8.8
De Bortoli DB Winemakers Selection Merlot Heathcote, VIC	5.5	8.8
Taylors 'The Hotelier' Shiraz South Australia	7.7	11.0

Rosé

Luna Rosa 'Rosado'	7.0	10.5
Orange, NSW		



Sparkling Wine

	Piccolo 200ml	
NV Henkell Sparkling 0.0% Germany	8.0	
Fiore Moscato Mudgee, NSW	9.2	25.0
NV Craigmoor Brut Cuvée Southeastern Australia	9.2	
NV Craigmoor Sparkling Rosé Southeastern Australia	9.2	
NV Aurelia Prosecco Southeastern Australia	9.5	
NV Woodbrook Farm Brut Cuvée Mudgee, NSW		26.0
NV Bimbadgen Sparkling Rosé Hunter Valley, NSW		32.0
NV Bimbadgen Sparkling Semillon Hunter Valley, NSW		32.0
NV Wildflower Brut Cuvée Margaret River, WA		32.0
NV Veuve Auguste Tailhan Blanc de Blancs Languedoc-Roussillon, France		35.0
IL Fiore Prosecco D.O.C Veneto, Italy		37.0

Rosé

	Glass 150ml	Glass 250ml	Bottle 750ml
2024 Luna Rosa 'Rosado' Orange, NSW	7.0	10.5	28.0
2023 Marquis de Pennautier Pays d'Oc Languedoc-Roussillon, France			38.0



White Wine

	Glass 150ml	Glass 250ml	Bottle 750ml
Sauvignon Blanc			
2023 Pocketwatch Southern Region, WA	5.5	8.8	25.3
2020 Giesen 'Pure Light' 6% Marlborough, NZ			28.0
2023 Giesen Estate Marlborough, NZ			32.0
2024 Robert Oatley Signature Series Margaret River, WA			38.0
Chardonnay			
2024 Pocketwatch Central Ranges, NSW	5.5	8.8	25.3
2021 Taylors 'The Hotelier' Padthaway, SA	7.7	11.0	33.0
2023 Robert Oatley Signature Series Margaret River, WA			38.0
Other Whites			
2024 Pocketwatch Pinot Gris Central Ranges, NSW	5.5	8.8	25.3
2024 Pikes 'Luccio' Pinot Grigio Clare Valley, SA			32.0
2023 Ziegler Riesling Eden Valley, SA			38.0



Red Wine

	Glass 150ml	Glass 250ml	Bottle 750ml
Shiraz			
2022 Pocketwatch Central Ranges, NSW	5.5	8.8	25.3
2020 Taylors 'The Hotelier' South Australia	7.7	11.0	33.0
2021 Ad Hoc 'Middle of Everywhere' Frankland River, WA			34.0
2015 Wykari Clare Valley, SA			38.0
2018 Handpicked Barossa Valley, SA			38.5
2021 Wicks Estate Adelaide Hills, SA			40.0

Cabernet Sauvignon

2022 Pocketwatch Southeastern Australia	5.5	8.8	25.3
2021 Pikes "The Dogwalk" Clare Valley, SA			35.0
2015 Wykari Clare Valley, SA			38.0
2019 Robert Oatley Signature Series Margaret River, WA			38.0



Red Wine continued

	Glass 150ml	Glass 250ml	Bottle 750ml
Pinot Noir			
2024 Pocketwatch Southeastern Australia	5.5	8.8	25.3
2024 Castelli Silver Great Southern Region, WA			34.0
Merlot			
2024 De Bortoli DB Winemakers Selection Heathcote, VIC	5.5	8.8	26.0
2020 Handpicked Yarra Valley, VIC			38.5

Grenache

2021 Elvarado Tempranillo McLaren Vale, SA	31.0
2021 Robert Oatley G-21 McLaren Vale, SA	38.0
2020 Robert Oatley Signature GSM McLaren Vale, SA	38.0



Cocktails

This is a selection of our Cocktails only.

Refer to the separate Cocktail menu for a full list of available cocktails

all 15.0

The Water Hazard

Our most popular cocktail! Vodka, Bacardi, Malibu, Pineapple Juice

Blushing Birdie

P!nk Perfection: Pink Gin, Malibu, Guava Juice, Lime Juice

Sunset over the Green

A taste of Italy: Aperol, Cinzano, Lemon Juice, Soda

The Captain's Iced Tea

A LIIT with a twist: Vodka, Gin, Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Pepsi

Par-Tee Punch

A Pimms with the lot: Pimms, Gin, Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Lime juice

The Hurricane

Tropical cocktail bliss: Light & Dark Rum, Orange & Lime Juice, Passionfruit puree

Margarita

The perfect balance of salty & sweet: Tequila Blanco, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Agave

Espresso Mar-Tee-ni

Why have a coffee when you can enjoy a Martini? Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso

Spritzers all 12.0

A refreshing combination of a spirit or liqueur, topped with prosecco or lemonade

Pink Gin Spritz Pink Gin & Lemonade

Limoncello Spritz Limoncello liqueur & Prosecco

Aperol Spritz Aperol & Prosecco

Campari Spritz Campari & Prosecco

Chambord Berry Spritz Chambord liqueur & Prosecco

Mocktails

Lian's Special
Ginger Ale, Lemon Squash, Mint & Lime
6.0

Created by our Bar Manager, Lian, this refreshing non-alcoholic drink is a staff favourite, now available for everyone to enjoy!

The Driver 6.0

Espresso Coffee, Sugar, Orange Juice, Soda Water

The perfect drink for the designated driver!

The Tee-totaller 6.0

Guava, Lemon & Lime juices, Mint, Ginger Ale, Simple syrup, Limes

Sweet & citrusy – a burst of flavour not to be missed!



Beer & Cider

Beer on Tap

				School	oner* 425ml
XXXX Gold	6.7	Hahn Premium Light	6.2	Coopers Pale Ale	7.5
Tooheys New	7.2	Hahn SuperDry 3.5	7.1	Ekim 'After Battle' Pale Ale	7.5
Tooheys Old	7.2	Carlton Draught	7.2	Stone & Wood Pacific Ale	8.5
Victoria Bitter	7.2	Hahn SuperDry	8.3	James Squire 150 lashes	8.5
* Middies (285ml) a	nd Jug	gs (1,170ml) also available			
Bottled Be	er	& Cider			
Cascade Prem	ıium I	ight			6.0
Coopers Mild (can)				6.1
Great Northern	Sup	er Crisp			6.6
Pure Blonde					7.2
Strongbow Cid	er - C	Original or Low Carb			7.3
Peroni Nastro A	Azzurr	0			8.6
Corona					8.6
Hills Pear Cider					9.0
Ready	' †c	o Drink			
Canadian Club	0 & D	ry Can - Regular or Lo	ow Su	Jgar	9.1
=		a & Lemon* Can seasonally – ask at Bar			10.5



Non-Alcoholic Beer & Wine

NV Henkell 0.0% Sparkling Wine (Piccolo)	8.0
Peroni Zero 0.0% Beer (Bottle)	4.4
Heineken Zero 0.0% Beer (Bottle)	4.6
Soft Drinks & Juice	
By the Glass	
	Large Glass* 425ml
Soda Water	2.8
East Coast Juice – orange, apple, pineapple, guava	3.0
Soda & Lime	3.2
Schweppes Lemonade, Solo, Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Dry Ginger Ale	4.0
'Pink Lemonade' Lemonade + Raspberry Cordial	4.5
Lemon, Lime & Bitters	5.0
* Small glass (285ml) & Jugs also available	
Bottled Drinks	
Cool Ridge Spring Water	3.4
Cool Ridge Lightly Sparkling Water	3.6
Spring Valley Juice - various flavours	4.3
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sunkist, Solo Schweppes Lemonade, Pepsi, Pepsi Max (375ml can)	4.4
Bundaberg Ginger Beer - Original & Diet	5.0



5.5

Lipton Iced Tea - various flavours